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PASSIONE FERRARI

CLUB CHALLENGE

CLUB CHALLENGE
BRNO

488 Session 2

Classification

No Driver

Nat Team

Car

Cl. Time

1 0088 Giorgio BACCO
2 042 Paolo AGAZZONE
3 088 Giulio BACCO

4 680 Carl Erik Martin RUNEFELT

5 41 Matthias BEERBAUM

6 0077 DEALERSHIP CAR MONZA NV

7 9 Stefan CARMANS
8 29 Annelore DE BUCK

9 (77 DEALERSHIP CAR MONZA NV

10 116 Adil DOUIRI

11 42 Rino CASTIGLIONE
12 029 Thierry DE YOS

13 980 Cristian APPELBERG

Published af: .......

Ineco Reparto Corse Ram
Ineco Reparto Corse Ram
Ineco Reparto Corse Ram
AUTOROPA

SCUDERIA GT

MONZA NV

MONZA NV

MONZA NV

MONZA NV

SFGE

Ineco Reparto Corse Ram
MONZA NV

AUTOROPA

488 Challenge EVO
488 Challenge EVO
488 Challenge EVO
488 Challenge EVO
488 Challenge EVO
488 Challenge EVO
488 Challenge EVO
488 Challenge EVO
488 Challenge EVO
488 Challenge EVO
488 Challenge EVO
488 Challenge EVO
488 Challenge EVO

488 2:07.371
488 2:08.495
488 2:08.886
488 2:09.510
488 2:09.645
488 2:10.220
488 2:10.463
488 2:11.024
488 2:15.449
488 2:15.912

488 2:16.620
488

488

Fastest Lap: | Lap 3

Giorgio BACCO

Lap Total Gap Kph
3 6 - - 152.7
10 13 +1.124 +1.124 151.4
7 11 +1.515 +0.391 150.9
9 9 +2.139 +0.624 150.2
13 17 +2.274 +0.135 150.0
10 11 +2.849 +0.575 149.4
10 10 +3.092 +0.243 149.1
8 11 +3.653 +0.561 148.5
3 3  +8.078 +4.425 143.6
7 10 +8.541 +0.463 143.1
6 6 +9.249 +0.708 142.4
2:07.371 152.7 Kph

Track Temp: 34,30 °C  Air Temp: 15,40 °C  Track Status:

Race Director:

Timekeeper:
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